OSD2524P
LAYER 2 MANAGED 26-PORT ETHERNET SWITCH
WITH 4 x COMBO & 2 x Gb SFP PORTS WITH IEEE802.3bt PoE
OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD
7/1 Vuko Place, Warriewood
NSW 2102, Australia
Telephone: +61 2 9913 8540
Web: www.osd.com.au

OSD2524P
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Related Products
Doc ID: 1022524P07
Part No.  Description
OSD2524P Industrial 26-port Redundant Ring Gigabit Ethernet Switch with up to 720W PoE budget
supporting 8 ports IEEE802.3bt or 24 ports IEEE802.3af/at.  4 x RJ45/SFP combo ports
and 2 x Gb SFP trunk ports
OSD2524 Industrial 26-port Redundant Ring Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4 x RJ45/SFP combo
ports and 2 x Gb SFP trunk ports
Part No.  Description
OSD2512P Industrial 14-port Redundant Ring Gigabit Ethernet Switch with up to 720W PoE budget
supporting 8 ports IEEE802.3bt or 12 ports IEEE802.3af/at and 2 x Gb SFP trunk ports
OSD2512 Industrial 14-port Redundant Ring Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 2 x Gb SFP trunk ports
SFP See OSD datasheets #1021000XX for GbE SFPs and #102100XX for 100Mbps SFPs